
Cruise Calls Skagen 2017
Day Date Vessel  Cruise line ETA ETD Berth no.LOA GT Pax Crew Last Port Next Port

1 Wednd. 26.04.17 Saga Sapphire Saga Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 175,18 37.049 752 406 Oslo Dover

2 Friday 12.05.17 Vision of the Seas RCI 07:00 18:00 9 279 78.717 2435 765 Amsterdam Tallinn

3 Saturday 27.05.17 Aurora P&O Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 272,1 76.152 1950 850 Oslo Southampt.

4 Saturday 03.06.17 Braemar Fred. Olsen Cruises 12:30 23:00 9 196 24.344 929 371 Esbjerg Aalborg

5 Monday 05.06.17 Vision of the Seas RCI 07:00 18:00 9 279 78.717 2435 765 Amsterdam Tallinn

6 Friday 09.06.17 Seabourn Quest Seabourn Cruise Line 10:00 18:00 9 198,15 32.346 450 335 Travemünde CPH

7 Thursday 15.06.17 Mein Schiff no.6 Tui Cruises 13:00 19:00 9 293,3 99.526 2500 1000 Kiel Oslo

8 Saturday 17.06.17 Nat. Geographic Orion Lex Explorer LLC 07:00 00:00 10 102,7 3.984 106 80 CPH Valderoarna

9 Tuesday 20.06.17 Arcadia P&O Cruises 09:00 17:00 9 290 84.342 2016 866 Southampt. Kiel

10 Thursday 22.06.17 Silver Whisper Silversea Cruises 08:00 18:00 10 186 28258 388 295 Hamburg CPH

11 Thursday 22.06.17 Queen Elizabeth Cunard 09:00 17:00 9 293,84 90.901 1.990 1001 Kiel Southampt.

12 Saturday 24.06.17 Silver Whisper Silversea Cruises 07:30 13:00 9 186 28258 388 295 Bergen CPH

13 Thursday 29.06.17 Prinsendam HAL 08:00 17:00 9 204 38.848 740 460 CPH

14 Wednd. 05.07.17 Independence of the Seas RCI 07:00 15:00 9 338,7 154.407 4.370 1360 CPH Southampt.

15 Thursday 06.07.17 Wind Surf Windstar Cruises 09:00 16:00 9 187 14.745 312 185 Oslo CPH

16 Friday 07.07.17 Seabourn Quest Seabourn Cruise Line 10:00 18:00 9 198,15 32.346 450 335 Travemünde CPH

17 Saturday 08.07.17 Silver Cloud Silversea Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 155,81 16.927 296 222 Oslo Fredericia

18 Sunday 09.07.17 Serenissima Noble Caledonia 13:00 23:00 9 87,41 2.598 100 48

19 Tuesday 11.07.17 Vision of the Seas RCI 07:00 15:00 9 279 78.717 2435 765 Amsterdam Helsinki

20 Friday 14.07.17 Aurora P&O Cruises 09:00 17:00 9 272,1 76.152 1950 850 CPH Southampt.

21 Thursday 20.07.17 Silver Whisper Silversea Cruises 13:30 19:00 9 186 28258 388 295 Bergen CPH

22 Wednd. 26.07.17 Queen Elizabeth Cunard 11:00 18:00 9 293,84 90.901 1.990 1001 Warnemund Southampt.

23 Friday 11.08.17 Serenissima Noble Caledonia 06:00 19:00 9 87,41 2.598 100 48

24 Tuesday 15.08.17 Sea Cloud II Sea Cloud Cruises 14:00 18:00 9 105,9 4.333 112 95 CPH Kristiansand

25 Friday 18.08.17 Seven Seas Explorer Regent Seven Seas 09:00 18:00 9 224,1 54.000 750 542 Stavanger Oslo

26 Monday 21.08.17 MV Berlin FTI Cruises 10:00 17:00 9 139,3 9.570 420 180 Kiel Rosyth

27 Tuesday 22.08.17 Arcadia P&O Cruises 07:00 12:30 9 290 84.342 2016 866 Southampt. Stockholm

28 Wednd. 23.08.17 Vision of the Seas RCI 07:00 16:00 9 279 78.717 2435 765 CPH Kristiansand

29 Tuesday 29.08.17 Wind Surf Windstar Cruises 09:00 16:00 9 187 14.745 312 185 CPH Oslo

30 Sat. 02.09.17 Azamara Journey Azamara Club Cruise 08:30 13:00 9 157,85 30.277 777 407 CPH Southampt.

31 Thursday 21.09.17 Marina Oceania Cruises 12:00 21:00 9 238,35 66.000 1.252 780 Warnemund Oslo

1.541.075 37544 16418


